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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
MAHARAJA PURNA CHANDRA (AUTO) COLLEGE _
TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA, MAYURBHANJ

Website : www.mpcautocollege.org.in
E mail Id : mpcautocollege@gmail.com

Tel / FAX No : 06792-240012, 240032

No.

1638

IMPC(A)/2024

Date

. 08.06.2024

OFFICE ORDER

The following Guest Faculties of this College engaged in the Departments as
stated against their names are hereby disengaged from their duties with immediate

effect.
S| | Name of Guest Facult Name of :
No d Department e-Mail ID
1 Priyadarshini Nayak Mathematics nayakpriyadarshini23@gmail.com
2 Sarbotam Naik nsarbotam@gmail.com
3 | Nilamadhab Raj Education nilamadhab00066@gmail.com
4 Sabitri Sahu sabitrisahusss@gmail.com
5 | Jatish Chandra Mohapatra | Geography jatishmohapatra59@gmail.com
6 Suraj Kumar Behera suraj.suraj7381@gmail.com
i/ Surajit Mazumdar surajmazumdar360@gmail.com
8 | Nabaneeta Paikray nabaneeta3parikray@gmail.com
9 | Ranjan Kumar Mohanta Political Science r98255419@gmail.com
10 | Prabhas Kumar Mohanta pkmohanta1990@gamail.com
11 | Puspita Daspujari Public Administration | puspitadaspujari123@gmail.com
12 | Laxman Baskey Santali laxmanbaskeyjiwibeparia@gmail.com
13 | Sanjay Kumar Hembram skhembram42@gmail.com
14 | Madan Hembram madanhembram94 @gmail.com
15 | Sudhanshu Sekhar Nayak | Sociology sudhanshu9789@gmail.com
16 | Amiya Ranjan Mahanta amiyaranjan295@gmail.com
17 | Dr Subrat Kumar Rath subratdr@gmail.com
18 | Tamasa Sarangi Tamasa.sarangi97@gmail.com
19 | Nibedita Sethy Ind. Sociology sethynibedita95@gmail.com
20 | BahaMarndi Philosophy bahamarndi412@gmail.com
21 | Goutam Parida goutamparida2@gmail.com
22 | Dr. Susmita Mandal Psychology susmitamandal2016@gmail.com
23 | Kumari Purbi Daspattanaik purbi79@gmail.com
24 | Rupanjali Kamilya Hindi kamilyarupanijali@gmail.com
25 | Satish Chandra Si chandrasisatish@gmail.com
26 | Krushna Chandra Singh | krushnasingh6@gmail.com
27 | Sangita Ray sangitaray08@gmail.com
28 | KalpanaNayak Sanskrit kalpananayak92@gmail.com
29 | Suchitra Sahu suchitrasahu01@&@gmail.com
30 | Subhashree Kuanar subhashree.siliZ2@gmail.com
31 | Suchismita Behera suchismitabehera787 3@gmail.com
32 | Ajay Kumar Rout Qdia routaiavkumarﬁZ@gmaii.com
33 | Utsav Das Geology utsav.geol.das@gmail.com
34 | Suman Acharya acharyasuman171@gmail.com
35 | Bishal Karmakar k94 bishal@gmail.com
36 | Nibedita Jena jenanibedita1477@gmail.com
37 | Ishwar Chandra Mohanta | History ishwarmohanta111@gmail.com
38 | Mahima Lenka lenkamahimaé3@amail.com
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39 | Dibyashree Swain Statistics swaindibyashree 1998@gmail.com
40 | Prahallad Sethi prahallad402@gmail.com
41 | Rohit Kumar Behera m.rohit2001behera@gmail.com
42 | Dr. Rajeswar Maharana Anthropology raj.anthro85@gmail.com
43 | Diksha Kumari Shaw - Commerce dkshaw@gmail.com
44 | Saima Firdos saimafirdous2000@gmail.com
45 | Chandan Mehentar Economics chandanmehentar@gmail.com
46 | Rashmi Rekha Behera Home Science Rashmirekhat1 0@gmail.com
47 | Biswanath Pani(TE) ITEP Biwanathpani11@gmail.com
48 | Rashmirekha Behera Bio-CHSH _.M_CYS“V_W@M__L
49 | Shivadatta Bishwajayee Das ; shiva450otopd@agmail.com
50 | Ishita Sinha : ; shtsnh@gmail.com

F Micro-Bio : :
51 | Meenakshi Mohanty Meenakshimohanty100@gmail.com
52 | Amiya Ranjan Tripathy Ind.Chem. amiaranjantripathy6969@gmail.com
53 | Ratikanta Barik BBA Rbarik455@gmail.com
54 | Kamalakanta Sahu e kamala sahu@rediffmail.com
55 | Jushmita Mishra ke mishrajushmita@amail.com
56 | Hritesh Gupta M.Com ho555.1998@gmail.com
57 | Ranjita Rout MSW ranjitarout2018@gmail.com
58 | Abhya Pratap Singh THM abhaypratap2812@gmail.com
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Memo No. 1639 (130) //MPC(Auto) 2024// Date : 08.06.2024

Memo No.

Copy to Person concerned / Administrative Bursar / Accounts Bursar /HoD /
Coordinator of Concerned Departments / CoE / DA, Staff Recruitment Cell / Accounts Section
IMPC Breaking News WhatsApp Group / HC ifc for information.& necessary action.
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MPC (Auto) College, Takhatpur, Baripada

/IMPC(Auto) 2024// Date: 08.06.2024

Copy to Mr. PR Prasad, Programmer is to upload the Order in the Website of the
College for information of all concerned.
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